2015 Cal Ripken
W*iy 11-Year-Old and Major 70’

Pacific Northwest Regional Championships

Tournament Admission

Daily
Adults
Senior (55 and Older)
Children

Tournament Pass

Family Pass (Two Adults & Three Children)
Adults

Senior (55 and older)

Children

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00

$70.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

The Complex has a fully stocked Concession Stand for your
convenience. The Concession Stand is open before, during and after

all games.



