

2015 Cal Ripken 11-Year-Old and Major 70' Pacific Northwest Regional Championships



## **Tournament Admission**

## **Daily**

Adults	\$9.00
Senior (55 and Older)	\$7.00
Children	\$7.00
<u>Tournament Pass</u>	
Family Pass (Two Adults & Three Children)	\$70.00
Adults	\$25.00
Senior (55 and older)	\$20.00
Children	\$20.00

The Complex has a fully stocked Concession Stand for your convenience. The Concession Stand is open before, during and after all games.